
HIGH SCHOOL May 10, 2023

Date Day Opponent Teams Time

Jul 26 Wed @ JV Scrimmage @ Claremore JV 9:00

Jul 28 Fri @ V Scrimmage @ Catoosa V 9:00

Aug 2 Wed @ V Scrimmage @ Jenks V TBA

Aug 4 Fri @ 9th & V Scrimmage @ Claremore 9 & V TBA

Aug 8 Tues Cascia Hall 9-V 4:00

Aug 11 Fri @ V Cascia Hall Tournament V TBA

Aug 12 Sat @ V Cascia Hall Tournament V TBA

Aug 15 Tues East Central 9-V 4:00

Aug 17 Thurs @ Inola 9-V 4:00

Aug 21 Mon @ Okay JV-V 4:30

Aug 22 Tues Pryor 9-V 4:00

Aug 24 Thurs @ Glenpool 9-V 4:00

Aug 25 Fri @ 9th & JV Catoosa Tournament 9-JV 9:00

Aug 25 Fri @ V Oologah Tournament V TBA

Aug 26 Sat @ V Oologah Tournament V TBA

Aug 29 Tues Claremore 9-V 4:30

Aug 31 Thurs @ Tahlequah 9-V 4:00

Sep 7 Thurs @ JV Verdigris Tournament JV 9:00

Sep 8 Fri @ V Catoosa Tournament V 9:00

Sep 9 Sat @ V Catoosa Tournament V 9:00

Sep 12 Tues @ Collinsville 9-V 4:30

Sep 14 Thurs @ Oologah 9-V 4:00

Sep 19 Tues Catoosa 9, V 4:30

Sep 21 Thurs Coweta 9-V 4:00

Sep 22 Fri Skiatook JV Tournament JV 9:00

Sep 25 Mon Skiatook 9th Grade Tournament 9 9:00

Sep 26 Tue Berryhill (Senior Night) 9-V 4:00

Sep 28 Thurs @ Oklahoma Union 9-V 4:00

Oct 3 Tues @ Verdigris 9-V 4:00

Oct 5 Thurs 4A Regionals V TBA

Oct 12-14 Th-Sat 4A STATE TOURNAMENT V TBA

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Date Day Opponent Teams Time

Jul 29 Sat @ 8th Grade Scrimmage @ Claremore 8 TBA

Aug 8 Tues Cascia Hall 7-8 4:00

Aug 17 Thurs @ Inola 7-8 4:00

Aug 21 Mon @ Okay 8 4:30

Aug 22 Tues Pryor 7-8 4:00

Aug 24 Thurs @ Glenpool 7-8 4:00

Aug 29 Tues Claremore 7-8 4:30

Aug 31 Thurs @ Tahlequah 7-8 4:00

Sep 12 Tues @ Collinsville 7-8 4:30

Sep 14 Thurs @ Oologah 7-8 4:00

Sep 18 Mon @ Metro Lakes Conference - Claremore 7-8 TBA

Sep 19 Tues Catoosa 7-8 4:30

Sep 21 Thurs Coweta 7-8 4:00

Sep 26 Tue Berryhill 7-8 4:00

Sep 28 Thurs @ Oklahoma Union 7-8 4:00

Sep 29 Fri @ Catoosa Tournament 7-8 9:00

SKIATOOK VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2023


